lundi 9 mai 2022
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Tirage

EANLIST
IXOIPU[
EDNIPOT
OCEBMUI
FAOFESU
LAGAETU
HBEENEZ
HLENEEN
EHNACNR
MOIINOQ
MOIDEIQ
ODMEIKU
DTEMNRU
MAIANER
RESISVY
LSSARTU
MJETTLV
LMILETT
DALRESV

Mot retenu

LATINES
TrIPOUX
DEPOINTE
EMBOUChKE
ETOUFFAS
ELAGUAIT
BEEZ
HELEZ
ACHARNE
INOX

Ql

KOl
DURENT
MANIERAI
YETI
RUSAS

VE

JETTE
ROSEVAL

H3
5H
8A
B8
G7
E2
15A
D11
13G
N2
M2
12)
N10
12
15L
09
F14
2A
L4

66
34
86
86
73
68
75
34
32
26
31
41
35
65
69
28
26
24
28

Place Points Cumul

66
100
186
272
345
413
488
522
554
580
611
652
687
752
821
849
875
899
927

Mot

AMELIORABLE

XIPHo

ALLEGUAT

CHAN

KEMIA
DRUMENT

SYRTE
ACUL

Place

2F

3F-3G

F1

4A
N9

15K
Hi12

Pts

47

72

34

50
85

72
29




